
001 |RO 22 0606019M |A |DA0D9B42 | 18.06 17:44:46 |
002 |RO 22 0606691M |SZ |DA0D9CCE | 18.06 17:44:57 |
003 |RO 21 0535210F |SZ |DA0D9C70 | 18.06 17:45:06 |
004 |RO 22 0606619F |A |DA0D996A | 18.06 17:45:15 |
005 |RO 22 0606034F |SZ |DA0D9981 | 18.06 17:45:25 |
006 |RO 22 0606603F |SZ |DA0D9C93 | 18.06 17:45:37 |
007 |RO 24 0440740F |A |DA35B67E | 18.06 17:45:44 |
008 |RO 23 0641177F |SZ |DA09AFB9 | 18.06 17:45:53 |
009 |RO 22 0606614F |A |DA0D9A9A | 18.06 17:46:00 |
010 |RO 22 0606681F |A |DA6CE573 | 18.06 17:46:10 |
011 |RO 22 0606044F |SZN |DA086746 | 18.06 17:46:20 |
012 |RO 23 0641119M |A |DA0D9BF4 | 18.06 17:46:27 |
013 |RO 24 0725237M |SZ |DA35B4C9 | 18.06 17:46:38 |
014 |RO 23 0641144F |SZ |DA06AFB4 | 18.06 17:46:49 |
015 |RO 22 0605837F |SZ |DA0D9B02 | 18.06 17:47:00 |
016 |RO 23 0641167M |SZ |DA09B179 | 18.06 17:47:24 |
017 |RO 22 0606097F |A |DA0D9CEB | 18.06 17:47:33 |
018 |RO 22 0606090M |A |DA0D9BBC | 18.06 17:47:44 |
019 |RO 22 1269288M |CUC |DA043B87 | 18.06 17:47:55 |
020 |RO 23 0641028M |SZN |DA043DE9 | 18.06 17:48:05 |
021 |RO 23 0641164M |ARG |DA09AF99 | 18.06 17:48:17 |
022 |RO 23 0641025M |SZPA |DA35B6BE | 18.06 17:48:28 |
023 |RO 22 0606687M |SZN |DA0D997A | 18.06 17:48:37 |
024 |RO 18 4037415M |NGR |DA0D9C19 | 18.06 17:48:48 |
025 |RO 21 0535396M |SZ |DA0D99B8 | 18.06 17:49:02 |
026 |RO 22 0606642F |A |DA6CE3C6 | 18.06 17:49:18 |
027 |RO 23 0641181M |SZ |DA0D9C10 | 18.06 17:49:24 |
028 |RO 22 0606674F |A |DA0D9C09 | 18.06 17:49:38 |
029 |RO 22 0606692F |A |DA0D9C29 | 18.06 17:49:53 |
030 |RO 19 0231409F |SZ |DA043AF0 | 18.06 17:50:01 |
031 |RO 22 0606696M |SZR |DA0D9A48 | 18.06 17:50:08 |
032 |RO 22 0606689F |A |DA6CE5D6 | 18.06 17:50:15 |
033 |RO 22 0606600F |SZ |DA0D9C6A | 18.06 17:50:22 |
034 |RO 20 0291462F |A |DA0D9AD6 | 18.06 17:50:32 |
035 |RO 22 0606093F |A |DA0D9B4A | 18.06 17:50:40 |
036 |RO 23 0641143M |A |DA0D9AAA | 18.06 17:50:52 |
037 |RO 21 0535350M |SZ |DA0D9AE4 | 18.06 17:51:00 |
038 |RO 22 0606021M |SZ |DA67EF77 | 18.06 17:51:09 |
039 |RO 23 0641018M |SZ |DA0D9AF0 | 18.06 17:51:17 |
040 |RO 22 0606621M |A |DA6CE4E7 | 18.06 17:51:23 |

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI 21.06.2025 10:36

Concurs : 01 Loc lansare :

Cod columbofil : 738423 Columbofil : VOICU IONUT
Latitudine : 44° 8" 43.26' N Longitudine : 25° 59" 40.81' E

Ceas Atomic : 18.06.2025 17:44:27 GPS
Ceas Porumbei : 18.06.2025 17:44:27 +0
Sincronizare : 18.06.2025 17:44:27 GPS
Por. imbarcati : 45

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Nr. | Serie inel |Col. |Nr.inel |Imbarcare |Observatii
Crt | | |senzor |Data Ora |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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041 |RO 22 0606655M |SZ |DA0D9C4F | 18.06 17:51:30 |
042 |RO 22 0606028M |SZN |DA0D9CE8 | 18.06 17:51:44 |
043 |RO 22 0606663M |A |DA6CE306 | 18.06 17:51:53 |
044 |RO 23 0641134M |SZ |DA09AFF5 | 18.06 17:52:03 |
045 |RO 23 0641110M |A |DA0D9B91 | 18.06 17:52:17 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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